lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

AucTtaHuua 22
31.01.2024 - 12:02

XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

14 net n cTapLie
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 6

lop poxaeHua

1 TECEMHWKOBA, BepoHuka 07
2 CbIYEBA, AHHa 09
3 AEHNCOBA, KpuctuHa 08
4 NEBEOEBA, AHacTtacus 05
5 K/TIOKAHOBA, Bepa 08
6 AEMUHA, Summa 05
7 TOPBLKOBA, KceHusa 07
8 MABJIOBA, AHrenuHa 08
3anbiB 2 n3 6
1 MAPKWHA, KOnus 09
2 BOBbINIEBA, AHHa 10
3 XOMEHKO, AHHa 08
4 TENJIOBA, EkatepuHa 09
5 KETOBA, AnekcaHgpa 07
6 TYKbAHOBA, fapbs 10
7 COBOJIEBA, EneHa 07
8 OEXPETAMNHOBA, AnHa 09
3ansbiB 3 U3 6
1 CTEMNAHOBA, Mapus 08
2 3EHBIOPOBA, Mapraputa 09
3 AJIEKCAHOPOBA, BaneHtuHa 07
4 IF'YMHOBA, EnusaBeta 08
5 MUXANEBA, AHacTacusa 09
6 MNMYLWOHKOBA, AHacTacus 10
7 METPOBA, AHacTacusi 08
8 NMAHKPATOBA, AHacTtacus 06
3an/sbiB 4 n3 6
1 CTEBEHbLKOBA, Mapus 10
2 KOWENEBA, Buktopus 10
3 COKOJIOBA, lNMonunHa 10
4 CUHAONUKAA, ApuHa 09
5 CAIEMMHA, EkatepuHa 08
6 TUTOPEHKO, EkarepuHa 09
7 ANOEHKO, Hennu 10
8 NEMOH/XXABA, Kupa 08
3ansbiB 5 13 6
1 UATPUKALWLBWNIW, Codhbsa 10
2 YAKPbIT'MMHA, EneHa 10
3 AHIMNOIOBA, Codus 10
4 YYTNPUWKOBA, Anuca 09
5 CTEMNAHOBA, KpuctuHa 06
6 BACWJ/IbEBA, MunaHa 10
7 COKOJIOBA, Bacunuca 08
8 MNIIOWKNHA, AHHa 09

MATI "MepBekoBa"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MAI1 "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepugnaH"

MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
JNnuHo

MATIT "XoBpuHOo"
FOM "CK®bI"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepnBeaKkoBo"
MAIT "KocuHo"

MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "XoBpuHOo"
MATI "MepBekoBsa"
MATI "MepBekoBsa"
MATIT "XoBpuHOo"
MATIT "KocunHo"
MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "KOXHbIiA"

MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocurHo"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepBekoBa"
MATIT "XoBpuHOo"
MATI "KOXHbIA"
MATIT "Mepugunan"

MAIT "MepaBenkoBo'
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepugmnaH"
MAIT "MepaBenkoBo'
MAIT "MepaBekoBao"
MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Mepugunan"

1:17.25
1:14.50
1:14.20
1:13.40
1:14.00
1:14.27
1:14.80
1:17.54

1:18.50
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:17.90
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.80

1:20.10
1:20.00
1:19.20
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.80
1:20.00
1:20.17

1:23.50
1:22.00
1:21.30
1:20.50
1:21.00
1:21.64
1:22.90
1:23.84

1:28.00
1:25.00
1:24.50
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.70
1:27.00
1:28.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino
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lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"
Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

JductaHuma 22, XXeHwwmHobl, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 13 6

2 CAXAPOBA, Apocnasa
3 CAMOW/IOBA, flapbs

4 CTEMAHOBA, YnbsiHa

5 POMAHOBA, Enusaseta
6 KOKAUEBA, VpuHa

10
10
09
09
10

MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "MeasekoBao"
MAIN "KOHbIiA"
MAI "MepungmaH"
MATI "KocuHo"

1:40.00
1:35.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:38.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino
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