22 31.01.2024 - 12:02	, 100m	14
1 6 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	07 " " 09 " " 08 " " 05 " " 05 " " 07 " " 08 " "	1:17.25 1:14.50 1:14.20 1:13.40 1:14.00 1:14.27 1:14.80 1:17.54
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	09 " " " 08 09 " " " 07 " " " 07 " " " 09 " " "	1:18.50 1:18.00 1:18.00 1:17.90 1:18.00 1:18.00 1:18.00
3 6 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	08 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:20.10 1:20.00 1:19.20 1:19.00 1:19.80 1:20.00 1:20.17
4 6 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 09 " " 08 " " 10 " " 10 " " 08 " "	1:23.50 1:22.00 1:21.30 1:20.50 1:21.00 1:21.64 1:22.90 1:23.84
5 6 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 09 " " 06 " " 10 " " 08 " "	1:28.00 1:25.00 1:24.50 1:24.00 1:24.00 1:24.70 1:27.00 1:28.00

, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

	22,	, 100m				
	6 6					
2	,		10	"	II .	1:40.00
3	,		10	II .	"	1:35.00
4	,		09	II .	II .	1:29.00
5	,		09	II .	II .	1:30.00
6	,		10	"	II .	1:38.00